
Tallinna TV 10 OS III etapp 
20. mai 2010,  ESS Kalev Keskstaadion 

 
TV 600 m 
1 Karina Kabrits 7.01.97  Tallinna Kalev  1.45,3 
2 Elis Helen Starkopf 1997  Nõmme  1.47,9 
3 Polina Salova 14.09.96  Tallinna Kalev  1.50,0 
4 Janika Skuratovskaja 27.05.96 TLG 1.51,4 
5 Triina Maasik  23.02.97 SK Lindon  1.51,7 
6 Paula Pauts 14.05.96  SK Lindon  1.52,3 
7 Nastja Mosina 27.12.96  Tallinna Kalev  1.52,9 
8 Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97  Lasnamäe Vene G  1.56,9 
9 Lisett Niitsoo 19.12.96  SK Lindon  2.00,3 
10 Kelli Põld 18.12.97  SK Lindon 2.05,7 
11 Darja Smirnova 3.10.97 Lasnamäe Vene G  2.10,0 
12 Carolyn Vill 28.11.97  SK Fortis  2.10,4 
13 Erika Demjanjuk 8.06.97  Lasnamäe Vene G 2.24,8 
14 Jevgenija Zuravljova 13.07.97 Mahtra G 2.37,7 
 
TV pallivise 
1 Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.96  Audentes  46.07 
2 Janika Skuratovskaja 27.05.96 TLG  42.70 
3 Lisett Niitsoo 19.12.96  SK London  42.13 
4 Beatrice Metsaorg 16.12.96  Leksi 44/Tall. Prantsuse L  38.56 
5 Kelli Põld 18.12.97  SK Lindon  38.17 
6 Paula Pauts 14.05.96  SK Lindon  37.38 
7 Karina Kabrits 7.01.97  Tallinna Kalev  36.56 
8 Marlen Millerman 1997  Nõmme  35.00 
9 Elis Helen Starkopf  1997 Nõmme  34.75 
10 Rebekka-Madleen Lamp 19.03.97  Audentes  34.24 
11 Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97  Lasnamäe Vene G 32.73 
12 Anastassia Martsenko 26.12.97  Tallinna Kalev  31.72 
13 Angelina Jakovleva  2.11.97  Tallinna Kalev  29.46 
14 Carolyn Vill 28.-11.97  SK Fortis  28.18 
15 Polina Salova 14.09.96  Tallinna Kalev  27.07 
16 Darja Lunjova 25.09.97  Tallinna Kalev  26.86 
17 Darja Smirnova 3.10.97  Lasnamäe Vene G 27.70 
18 Erika Demjanjuk 8.06.97  Lasnamäe Vene G  26.34 
19 Nastja Mosina 27.12.96  Tallinna Kalev  23.08 
20 Karina Kalinina 14.06.97  Tallinna Kalev  17.40 
 
TN 600 m 
1 Tuuli Vooglaid 2.10.2000  Nõmme  1.57,5 
2 Kaili Nurk 8.05.2000 SK Lindon  2.00,5 
3 Monika Mitina 10.01.99 Tallinna Kalev  2.00,5 
4 Ann Metsaots  1998 Nõmme  2.04,2 
5 Hannagret luks  1998  Nõmme  2.06,0 
6 Kirke kaisa Raudvere 1998 Nõmme 2.06,7 
7 Silvia Säinast 6.01.2000 SK Lindon  2.07,7 
8 Kristina Kaitsa  Tallinna kalev  2.08,9 
9 Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98  Läänemere  G  2.10,6 
10 Linda Mai Vahtra  9.03.99 SK Fortis  2.11,0 
11 Lisette Ploomipuu 8.05.2000 SK Lindon  2.11,9 
12 Elizaveta Matuljavitsus 13.04.99  Tallinna Kalev  2.13,9 
13 Saskia Kallaste 9.02.1998 SK Lindon 2.18,0 
14 Sonja Laura Teslon 4.05.99  SK Fortis  2.18,7 
15 Emily Liepkalns 28.06.99  SK Fortis  2.22,2 
16 Marta Salova 3.03.99 Tallinna Kalev  2.22,2 
17 Eveliis Eenlo  21.09.99  SK Fortis  2.24,8 
18 Eliise T. Raun 7.05.2000 SK Lindon  2.25,1 



19 Rael Kalda 16.05.98  SK Fortis  2.29,4 
20 Annaliis Kiviaru 10.04.99  SK Fortis  2.29,7 
21 Andrea Jüris  27.09.99  SK fortis  2.31,8 
22 Anastasia Filippenko 14.12.98  Tallinna Kalev  2.37,4 
23 Johanna Kesküla 24.09.99 SK Fortis  2.45,5 
24 Rebekca Herzmann 17.07.99  SK Fortis  2.45,8 
25 Karolina Esop 8.11.98  SK Fortis  2.46,2 
 
TN pallivise 
1 Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98  Läänemere G  42.39 
2 Kristina Kaitsa Tallinna Kalev  34.40 
3 Birgitta Laan 15.02.98 SK Lindon  28.44 
4 Kirke kaisa Raudvere 1998  Nõmme  27.56 
5 Rael Kalda 16.05.98  SK Fortis  27.29 
6 Annabel Rämmal 1.01.98  SK Fortis  26.75 
7 Liina Valk 11.07.99 SK Fortis  26.52 
8 Anastasija Silber 4.11.98  Tallinna Kalev  25.84 
9 Karoliina Esop 8.11.98  SK Fortis  25.49 
10 Eliise T Raun 7.05.2000  SK Lindon  25.07 
11 Johanna Kesküla 24.09.99  SK Fortis  24.20 
12 Arina Belova 25.11.98  Tallinna Kalev  23.31 
13 Eveliis Eenlo 21.09.99  SK Fortis  23.28 
14 Tuuli Vooglaid 2.10.2000 Nõmme  22.80 
15 Annaliis Kiviaru 10.04.99  SK Fortis  22.46 
16 Ege Teili Oja 2000 Nõmme  22.34 
17 Andrea Jüris 27.09.99  SK Fortis  21.00 
18 Kaili Nurk 8.05.2000  SK Lindon  20.94 
19 Monika Mitina  10.01.99 Tallinna Kalev  20.56 
20 Nadezda Gristkevich 18.01.99  Tallinna Kalev 19.75 
21 Rebekca Hermann 17.07.99  SK Fortis  19.00 
22 Jevgenija Zuravljova 13.07.99  Mahtra G  18.53 
23 Ksenija Inostrantseva 1.02.98  Tallinna Kalev  18.34 
24 Marta Salova 3.03.99  Tallinna Kalev  18.28 
25 Emily Liepkalns 28.06.99  SK Fortis 18.03 
26 Elizaveta Matuljavitsus 13.04.99 Tallinna Kalev 16.92 
27 Ann Metsaots 1998  Nõmme 16.36 
28 Anastasia Filippenko 14.12.98 Tallinna Kalev 15.61 
29 Aleksandra Voronenko 13.11.98  Tallinna Kalev  15.18 
30 Linda Mai Vahtra  9.03.99  SK Fortis  15.11 
31 Sonja laura Teslon 4.05.99 SK Fortis  14.87 
32 Katrina Larina 5.02.2000 Tallinna Kalev  14.57 
33 Anastasija Gaidar 10.03.99  Tallinna Kalev  11.64 
34 Elizaveta Vabistsevits 12.06.98 Tallinna Kalev  11.58 
 
PV 1000 m 
1 Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96  Audentes  3.02,0 
2 Janno Joala 13.06.97  Tall. Tehnikag  3.13.4 
3 Dmitri Kondratjev 2.07.97  KJK Juunior  3.17,6 
4 Artur Kaldma 2.03.96  KJK Juunior/6 Kk  3.26,1 
5 Tauri Tamm 1996  Audentes  3.26,8 
6 Martin Gristsuk 10.02.97  Audentes  3.34,0 
7 Karl H. Mae 21.05.97  SK Lindon  3.35,8 
8 Valentin Stennikov 30.07.97  KJK Juunior  3.40,3 
 
PV pallivise 
1 Mihkel Leib 27.03.96  Audentes  60.75 
2 Martein Gristsuk 10.02.97 Audentes  59.70 
3 Artjom Nikitin  14.01.96 KJK Juunior  59.13 
4 Carl –Erik Sellenberg 1.01.97 JK Tallinna Kalev  56.69 
5 Janno Joala 13.06.97  Tall. Tehnikag 54.41 



6 Harry martõnov 5.04.96  SK Fortis  52.78 
7 Vladimids Dudakov 16.11.96  Tallinna Kalev 49.22 
8 Rauno Müür 18.05.97  SK Fortis  43.41 
9 Artur Kaldma 2.03.96  KJK Juunior/6. KK 40.60 
10 Karl H. Mae 21.05.97  SK Lindon  39.26 
11 Robert Sõerd 6.07.97  Tallinna Kalev  36.50  
12 Nikita Krasnikov 1.12.97  Tallinna Kalev  35.88 
13 Sten E. Sepper 5.09.97  SK Lindon  31.57 
14 Valentin Stennikov 30.07.97  KJK Juunior  27.89 
 
PN 1000 m 
1 Henri Sten Vainola 13.03.99  SK Fortis  3.23.3 
2 Kunnar Viisel 6.10.99  Lepistiku Algkool  3.35,8 
3 Frederik  Vilms-Jamsa 12.10.99  Audentes  3.37,2 
4 Andrei Anissimov 24.08.98  Tallinna Kalev  3.47,8 
5 Kaarel Jan Kadarik 27.02.00  VHK 3.48,5 
6 Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.2000  Tallinna Kuristiku G  3.56,9 
7 Christopher Kalev 6.07.99 VHK 3.58,6 
8 Jaan Aleksander Konze 20.07.99 VHK  4.04.1 
9 Andree Prees 4.02.99  VHK  4.09.6 
10 Mattias Hallismaa 3.01.2000 VHK  4.10,0 
11 Isak Lambot 26.04.99 VHK  4.15.4 
12 Taavet Kalda 16.05.98  SK Fortis  4.36,8 
13 Martin Täht SK Fortis  4.41,1 
14 Arpad Joosep Kääramees 23.08.98 VHK  4.48,8 
 
PN pallivise 
1 Karl Reispass 30.07.98  GAG/Audentes  51.50 
2 Karl erik Laanet 17.03.99  Audentes  46.51 
3 Kunnar Viisel 6.10.99  Lepistiku Algkool  45.80 
4 Kairo Parts 16.04.98  JK Tallinna Kalev 45.40 
5 Albert Sarr 12.01.00  VHK  43.63 
6 Rene Adusoo 4.10.99  SK Lindon  41.31 
7.Henri Sten Vainola 13.03.99  SK Fortis  40.58 
8 Andree Prees 4.02.99  VHL  39.43 
9 Pavel Zilin 11.07.98  Tallinna Kalev  39.13 
10 Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.2000 Tall. Kuristiku G 38.16 
11 Frederik Vilms-jamsa 12.10.99  Audentes  37.05 
12 Kristjan Joosep Jalakas 1999  SK Fortis  35.47 
13 Ilja Ersov 1998  Tallinna Kalev  34.85 
14 Anton Bogdasev 3.06.98  Tallinna Kalev  34.22 
15 Christopher Kalev 6.07.99  VHK  33.94 
16 Markus Tamm 23.05.98  SK Fortis  33.93 
17 Mattias Hallismaa 3.01.00  VHK  33.12 
18 Lev Smolikov 27.04.2000 Tallinna Kalev  31.03 
19 Isak Lambot 26.04.99  VHK  31.02 
20 Martin Täht 7.12.99  SK Fortis 30.13 
21 Jaan Aleksaner Konze 20.07.99  VHK  29.80 
22 Hans K. Laur 30.07.2000  SK Lindon  29.59 
23 Arpad Joosep Kääramees 23.08.98  VHK  29.09 
24 Mihkel Annus 19.09.2000  SK Lindon  28.00 
25 Andrei Anissimov 24.08.98  Tallinna Kalev  26.70 
26 Kert Karbe 15.11.98  SK Fortis 23.34 
27 Vitali Kuusk 21.04.99  Tallinna Kalev  22.28 
28 Gregor Nepste 30.06.00  SK Fortis  20.63 
29 Igor Panchuk 28.06.00  Tallinna Kalev  18.07 
30 Kaspar Bankier 6.12.98  SK Fortis  17.84 
 
 
 



21.05. 
PN kettaheide  
1 Kerdo Toonmaa 9.04.98  SK Kivilind 23.33 
 
PV kettaheide 
1 Artjom Nikitin 14.01.96  KJK Juunior/Mustjõe G 50.40 
2 Jan Durejko 4.09.97  VHK  30.82 
3 Harry Martõnov 5.04.96 SK Fortis 24.33 
4 German Levenets 6.02.97 KJK Juunior/Tall. Vene Lütseum  23.52 
5 Tormi Saarniit 26.04.97  Lasnamäe Üldgüm. 20.43 
6 Valentin Stennikov 30.07.97  KJK Juunior/Tall. Humanitaargüm 17.71 
v.a Rando Simson 27.09.95  SK Kivilind  34.02 
 
TV kettaheide 
1 Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.96  Audentes/Rahumäe PK  29.46 
2 Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.96 TPL/Leksi 44 22.53 
3 Janika Skuratovskaja 27.05.96 Läänemere G/KJK Juunior 21.91 
4 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.96  KSG/Leksi 44 20.55 
5 Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97  Lasnamäe Vene G/KJK Juunior 18.91 
6 Diana Helme 13.03.98  KJK Juunior 13.44 
v.a Kaila Zayas 21.11.96  Viimsi  24.10 
 Trine Kasemägi 4.07.95  SK Kivilind  28.75 


